
Year 12 Assessment Timetable

WEEK 1 Mon 26th April Tues 27th April Wed 28th April Thurs 29th April Fri 30th April

9.15am - 10.45am Maths M6 Non Calc
1 hour

Maths M7 Non Calc
1hr 15mins

Maths M8 Non Calc
1hr 5mins

English Language
Unit 1
1 hour

English Language
Unit 4
1 hour

11.15am - 12.45pm PE Unit 1
Part A
40 mins

Spanish Unit 4
Foundation 1 hour
High 1hr 15mins

English Literature
Unit 2
1 hour

RE Short Unit 7
50 mins

Art & Design Comp 1
Part B (Art1)
1hr 30mins

Maths M6 Calc
1 hour

Maths M7 Calc
1hr 15mins

Maths M8 Calc
1 hour

Digital Tech
Unit 2
45 mins

1.15pm - 2.45pm History Assessment
1hr 30mins

H&SC Unit 1
1hr 10mins

Child Development
Unit 2
1 hour

Motor Vehicle Unit 1
Paper A
1 hour

Art & Design Comp 1
Part B (Art1)
30 mins

Business Unit 3 (CA)
1 hour

Geography
Unit 2
30 mins

MIA Synopsis (ICT1)
1 hour

LLW Unit 1 (LGC)
1 hour

Science Double
Award C2 Chem
55 mins

Food & Nutrition
Unit 1
1hr 40mins



WEEK 2 Tues 4th May Wed 5th May Thurs 6th May Fri 7th May Mon 10th May

9.15am - 10.45am Science Single
Award Unit 2
Chemistry
1 hour

Further Maths
Statistics
1 hour

Spanish Unit 3
Foundation 45mins
Higher 50mins

PE Unit 1 Part B
40 mins

Further Maths Pure
Paper 2
1 hour

11.15am - 12.45pm RE Long Unit 7
1hr 5mins

Science Double
Award P2 Physics
45 mins

Media Studies Comp
01 Part A
1hr 30mins

Further Maths Pure
Paper 1
1 hour

LLW Unit 3
(Employability)
1 hour

Science Double
Award B2 Biology
1hr 15mins

Media Studies Comp
01 Part B
1hr 30mins

1.15pm - 2.45pm Geography
Unit 2
1hr 30mins

Motor Vehicle Unit
1 Paper B
1hr 45mins

Music Listening
(DR2)
1hr 15mins

Science Single
Award Unit 3 Physics
40 mins

Technology Unit 2
Option C
1hr 30mins

Science Single
Award Unit 1 Biology
1 hour

Business
Unit 2
1hr 30mins


